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INТERNA TIONAL МUL TI-SPORT EVENT 

"BRICS SPORTS GAМES" 

Team 
СНN 

RUS 
RUS 
IRN 
IND 
BRA 
IND 

Taolu - Gunslш I Men 

Start: 18:14, 13.06.2024 

Name 
Zl1uhang Xu 
Kirill-Zui Bondarenko 
Vladimir Stashkov 
Hossein GheЫenamay Moghadam 
Rohit Jadhav 
Everson Felipe Pereira Da Silva 
SURAJ SINGH МА У ANGLAМВAM 

Chief Referee Gao Chulan 

Score 
9,845 
9,835 
9,82 

9,805 
9,56 

9,235 
8,93 
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